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ROOM1 (Ground floor)
00 Gennadius History
01 Edward Allington
02 John Latham

03 Ceal Floyer

04 Christian Boltanski
05 Pavel Biichler

06 Shurug Harb

07 Hannah Héch

08 Nigel Henderson
09 Matthew Barney
10 Isa Genzken

11 Mark Manders

13 Michael Rakowitz
28 Daniel Silver

ROOM2 (Ground floor)
14 Georg Herold

ROOM3,4 (1st floor)
13 Michael Dean
15 Paky Vlassopoulou

16 Meric Algtn Ringborg

17 Nina Fischer and
Maroan el Sani

AUDITORIUM

18 Jannis Kounellis
19 Elizabeth Price
20 Annie Ratti

EXTERIOR

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30

Valentina Karga
Nikos Navridis
Juan Mufoz

Jane and

Louise Wilson
Giuseppe Penone
Susan Hiller
Adrian Villar Rojas
Daniel Silver
Francis Upritchard
Kostas loannidis



